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1801 4/20/2024 8:00 AM West T - Lunzer Alhmabra - Montoya CP10A BU 8 PV Molina Brian Condon

1802 4/20/2024 9:00 AM PV - Molina North T - Cardenas CP10A BU 8 Montoya Khiem Banh

1803 4/20/2024 10:00 AM San Pedro - Milano Central T - Cuadros CP10A BU 8 NT Cardenas Luciano Cardenas

1804 4/20/2024 11:00 AM West T - Dogs Pacific P - Briers CP10A BU 8 CT Cuadros Ron Cuadros

1805 4/20/2024 12:00 PM Alhmabra - Montoya West T - Sediq CP10A BU 8 PV Buelga Kaley Gamble

2805 4/20/2024 1:00 PM PV - Buelga South - Skoll CP10A GU 8 Montoya Khiem Banh

1807 4/20/2024 2:00 PM Central T - Cuadros West T - Dogs CP10A BU 8 PV Molina Scott Faries

1808 4/20/2024 3:00 PM Pacific P - Briers PV - Molina CP10A BU 8 CT Cuadros Ron Cuadros

2801 4/20/2024 8:00 AM West T - Palmieri PV - Buelga CP10B GU 8 PV Bozanich Shunsaku

2802 4/20/2024 9:00 AM PV - Bozanich Nort T - Perez CP10B GU 8 PV Buelga Dana Kennedy

2803 4/20/2024 10:00 AM South - Skoll Pacific P - Lambidis CP10B GU 8 NT Perez Omar Perfecto

2804 4/20/2024 11:00 AM N. Redondon - Mossler West T - Palmieri CP10B GU 8 NT Cardenas Luciano Cardenas

1806 4/20/2024 12:00 PM North T - Cardenas West T - Lunzer CP10B BU 8 PV Bozanich John Chaintreuil

2806 4/20/2024 1:00 PM Pacific P - Lambidis PV - Bozanich CP10B GU 8

2807 4/20/2024 2:00 PM Nort T - Perez N. Redondon - Mossler CP10B GU 8

1809 4/20/2024 3:00 PM West T - Sediq San Pedro - Milano CP10B BU 8

1810 4/21/2024 8:00 AM West T - Lunzer San Pedro - Milano CP10A BU 8 PV Molina Johanna Faries

1811 4/21/2024 9:00 AM PV - Molina Alhmabra - Montoya CP10A BU 8 PV Bozanich John ChoLau

1812 4/21/2024 10:00 AM North T - Cardenas West T - Sediq CP10A BU 8 Montoya Leang Tea

1813 4/21/2024 11:00 AM San Pedro - Milano West T - Dogs CP10A BU 8 CT Cuadros Ron Cuadros

1814 4/21/2024 12:00 PM Central T - Cuadros West T - Lunzer CP10A BU 8 PV Molina Jason Sun

1816 4/21/2024 1:00 PM West T - Sediq PV - Molina CP10A BU 8 NT Cardenas Luciano Cardenas

1817 4/21/2024 2:00 PM North T - Cardenas West T - Dogs CP10A BU 8 CT Cuadros Ron Cuadros

1818 4/21/2024 3:00 PM Pacific P - Briers Central T - Cuadros CP10A BU 8 NT Cardenas Luciano Cardenas

2808 4/21/2024 8:00 AM PV - Buelga N. Redondon - Mossler CP10B GU 8 NT Perez Omar Perfecto

2809 4/21/2024 9:00 AM West T - Palmieri Nort T - Perez CP10B GU 8 PV Buelga Dana Kennedy

2810 4/21/2024 10:00 AM South - Skoll PV - Bozanich CP10B GU 8 NT Perez Noel Mariscal

2811 4/21/2024 11:00 AM N. Redondon - Mossler Pacific P - Lambidis CP10B GU 8 Montoya Leang Tea

1815 4/21/2024 12:00 PM Alhmabra - Montoya Pacific P - Briers CP10B BU 8 PV Bozanich Shunsaku

2812 4/21/2024 1:00 PM PV - Bozanich West T - Palmieri CP10B GU 8 NT Perez Noel Mariscal

2813 4/21/2024 2:00 PM Pacific P - Lambidis PV - Buelga CP10B GU 8

2814 4/21/2024 3:00 PM Nort T - Perez South - Skoll CP10B GU 8 PV Buelga Perry Danne

Match # Date Time Home Away Field Gender Age Team Ref Crew Referee Assistant Referee Assistant Referee

1041 4/20/2024 8:00 AM Santa M - Clarke South T - McKee HU1 BU 10 Hawthorne-Ramirez Diego Olmos Rodolfo Arce Luke Sweatlock

1002 4/20/2024 9:00 AM Hawthorne - Ramirez North T - Flores HU1 BU 10 Santa M - Clarke Zerfu Bekele Jeremy Agresti Eric Clarke

2041 4/20/2024 10:00 AM San Pedro - Sena Central T - Higuera HU1 GU 10 Central T - Shanks Dave Fleming Salem Engler Rohit Gehani

2001 4/20/2024 11:00 AM PV - Gipe Quartz Hill - Huelga HU1 GU 10 Valencia-Statley Brandan Blankenship Sergey Skolpen Todd Bondy

2021 4/20/2024 12:00 PM West T - Costello South T - Withee HU1 GU 10 PV - Cracchiolo S Cracchiolo S Faries J Faries

1006 4/20/2024 1:00 PM North T - Flores PV - Cracchiolo HU1 BU 10 Central T - Shanks Dave Fleming Salem Engler Rohit Gehani

2044 4/20/2024 2:00 PM Santa M. - Hope San Pedro - Sena HU1 GU 10 Redondo - Dwomoh Kwasi Dwomoh Jeremy Page Mark Taylor

2003 4/20/2024 3:00 PM Quartz Hill - Huelga North T - Gomez HU1 GU 10 Santa M. - Hope Sathya Santhay Christine Outwater Patrick Burns

2024 4/20/2024 4:00 PM West T - Schwartz West T - Costello HU1 GU 10 Valencia-Statley Brandan Blankenship Sergey Skolpen Todd Bondy

1042 4/20/2024 8:00 AM Central T - Shanks North T - Loya HU2 BU 10 PV - Simpson Amir Esfahani Jeff Wang Herry Triche

1003 4/20/2024 9:00 AM West - RuizDiaz PV - Simpson HU2 BU 10 North T - Loya Javier Loya HuyNgo Jose Serrano

2042 4/20/2024 10:00 AM Nort T - Mariscal Santa M. - Hope HU2 GU 10 PV - Simpson Amir Esfahani Jeff Wang Herry Triche

2002 4/20/2024 11:00 AM North T - Gomez Canyon - Silverman HU2 GU 10 Santa M. - Hope Sathya Santhay Christine Outwater Patrick Burns

2022 4/20/2024 12:00 PM Lakewood - Castellanos West T - Schwartz HU2 GU 10 PV - Lennox Kris Kersch Jeremiah Stepan Regan Adams

1007 4/20/2024 1:00 PM PV - Simpson Valencia-Statley HU2 BU 10 Lakewood - Castellanos Ryan Anderson Vianca Vasquez Kimberly Derenonim

2045 4/20/2024 2:00 PM Central T - Higuera Hawthorne - Rodriguez HU2 GU 10 Santa M - Clarke Zerfu Bekele Jeremy Agresti Eric Clarke

2004 4/20/2024 3:00 PM Canyon - Silverman PV - Gipe HU2 GU 10 North T - Loya Javier Loya HuyNgo Jose Serrano

1044 4/20/2024 4:00 PM North T - Loya Santa M - Clarke HU2 BU 10 Central T - Higuera Danny Lopez Candice Patel Felix Higuera

1001 4/20/2024 8:00 AM PV - Cracchiolo Chatsworth-Weirich HU3 BU 10 Central T - Higuera Danny Lopez Candice Patel Felix Higuera

1004 4/20/2024 9:00 AM Valnecia-Statley Redondo - Dwomoh HU3 BU 10 PV - Cracchiolo S Cracchiolo S Faries J Faries

2043 4/20/2024 10:00 AM Hawthorne - Rodriguez PV - Lennox HU3 GU 10 Hawthorne-Ramirez Diego Olmos Rodolfo Arce Luke Sweatlock

1005 4/20/2024 12:00 PM Chatsworth-Weirich Hawthorne - Ramirez HU3 BU 10 Redondo - Dwomoh Kwasi Dwomoh Jeremy Page Mark Taylor

1008 4/20/2024 1:00 PM Redondo - Dwomoh West - RuizDiaz HU3 BU 10 South T - Withee Dylan Barth Brian Villapudua Otto Benedict

2046 4/20/2024 2:00 PM PV - Lennox Nort T - Mariscal HU3 GU 10 Lakewood - Castellanos Ryan Anderson Vianca Vasquez Kimberly Derenonim

2023 4/20/2024 3:00 PM South T - Withee Lakewood - Castellanos HU3 GU 10 PV - Lennox Kris Kersch Jeremiah Stepan Regan Adams

1043 4/20/2024 4:00 PM South T - McKee Central T - Shanks HU3 BU 10 South T - Withee Dylan Barth Brian Villapudua Otto Benedict

1046 4/21/2024 8:00 AM South T - McKee North T - Loya HU1 BU 10 Redondo - Dwomoh Kwasi Dwomoh Jeremy Page Mark Taylor

1010 4/21/2024 9:00 AM Chatsworth-Weirich North T - Flores HU1 BU 10 North T - Loya Javier Loya HuyNgo Jose Serrano

2047 4/21/2024 10:00 AM PV - Lennox San Pedro - Sena HU1 GU 10 Lakewood - Castellanos Ryan Anderson Vianca Vasquez Kimberly Derenonim

2005 4/21/2024 11:00 AM PV - Gipe North T - Gomez HU1 GU 10 Santa M. - Hope Sathya Santhay Christine Outwater Patrick Burns

2025 4/21/2024 12:00 PM West T - Costello Lakewood - Castellanos HU1 GU 10 PV - Lennox Kris Kersch Jeremiah Stepan Regan Adams

1045 4/21/2024 8:00 AM Santa M - Clarke Central T - Shanks HU2 BU 10 Central T - Higuera Danny Lopez Candice Patel Felix Higuera

1011 4/21/2024 9:00 AM West - RuizDiaz Valnecia-Statley HU2 BU 10 Santa M - Clarke Zerfu Bekele Jeremy Agresti Eric Clarke

2048 4/21/2024 10:00 AM Nort T - Mariscal Central T - Higuera HU2 GU 10 Valencia-Statley Brandan Blankenship Sergey Skolpen Todd Bondy

2006 4/21/2024 11:00 AM Quartz Hill - Huelga Canyon - Silverman HU2 GU 10 South T - Withee Dylan Barth Brian Villapudua Otto Benedict

2026 4/21/2024 12:00 PM South T - Withee West T - Schwartz HU2 GU 10 Central T - Shanks Dave Fleming Salem Engler Rohit Gehani

1009 4/21/2024 8:00 AM PV - Cracchiolo Hawthorne - Ramirez HU3 BU 10 PV - Simpson Amir Esfahani Jeff Wang Herry Triche



1012 4/21/2024 9:00 AM PV - Simpson Redondo - Dwomoh HU3 BU 10 Hawthorne-Ramirez Diego Olmos Rodolfo Arce Luke Sweatlock

2049 4/21/2024 10:00 AM Santa M. - Hope Hawthorne - Rodriguez HU3 GU 10 PV - Cracchiolo S Cracchiolo S Faries J Faries
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1021 4/20/2024 8:00 AM Haw - Guerrero Culver City - Collier CP4A BU 10 North T - Baldenegro F Baldenegro F Baldenegro F Baldenegro

1023 4/20/2024 9:00 AM S.M - Ekstein/Trussler Sherman Oaks - Worth CP4A BU 10

2061 4/20/2024 10:00 AM North T - Baldenegro PV - Condon CP4A GU 10 S.M - Ekstein/Trussler Doug Trussler Jason Melbourne Daniel Pemsky

2063 4/20/2024 11:00 AM Encino - Herrera Arcadia - Towner CP4A GU 10 South T - Wilson Jason Cooper Ray Aubele Wryan Coffee Hacienda Hts - Erlandsen Mike Erlandsen Vanessa Kamen Stephanie Valin

1025 4/20/2024 12:00 PM Culver City - Collier West T - Kanguk CP4A BU 10 South T - Kikuchi Valerio Kikuchi Thaddeus Maylone Joshua Lee

1027 4/20/2024 1:00 PM Sherman Oaks - Worth South T - Kikuchi CP4A BU 10 Arcadia - Towner Jack Chen Josue Hernandez Alain Zallo

2064 4/20/2024 2:00 PM PV - Condon South T - Wilson CP4A GU 10 Arcadia - Towner Jack Chen Josue Hernandez Alain Zallo

2066 4/20/2024 3:00 PM Arcadia - Towner North T - Baldenegro CP4A GU 10 Hacienda Hts - Erlandsen Mike Erlandsen Vanessa Kamen Stephanie Valin

1022 4/20/2024 8:00 AM West T - Kanguk San Pedro - LoGrande CP4B BU 10

1024 4/20/2024 9:00 AM South T - Kikuchi PV - Ortiz CP4B BU 10 South T - Wilson Jason Cooper Ray Aubele Wryan Coffee

2062 4/20/2024 10:00 AM South T - Wilson PV - Vidaillet CP4B GU 10 South T - Kikuchi Valerio Kikuchi Thaddeus Maylone Joshua Lee

1026 4/20/2024 12:00 PM San Pedro - LoGrande Haw - Guerrero CP4B BU 10 North T - Baldenegro F Baldenegro F Baldenegro F Baldenegro

1028 4/20/2024 1:00 PM PV - Ortiz S.M - Ekstein/Trussler CP4B BU 10

2065 4/20/2024 2:00 PM PV - Vidaillet Encino - Herrera CP4B GU 10 S.M - Ekstein/Trussler Doug Trussler Jason Melbourne Daniel Pemsky

1029 4/21/2024 8:00 AM Haw - Guerrero West T - Kanguk CP4A BU 10 South T - Kikuchi Valerio Kikuchi Thaddeus Maylone Joshua Lee

1031 4/21/2024 9:00 AM S.M - Ekstein/Trussler South T - Kikuchi CP4A BU 10 North T - Baldenegro F Baldenegro F Baldenegro F Baldenegro

2067 4/21/2024 10:00 AM North T - Baldenegro PV - Vidaillet CP4A GU 10 S.M - Ekstein/Trussler Doug Trussler Jason Melbourne Daniel Pemsky

2069 4/21/2024 11:00 AM Encino - Herrera PV - Condon CP4A GU 10 Arcadia - Towner Jack Chen Josue Hernandez Alain Zallo

1030 4/21/2024 8:00 AM Culver City - Collier San Pedro - LoGrande CP4B BU 10 Hacienda Hts - Erlandsen Mike Erlandsen Vanessa Kamen Stephanie Valin

1032 4/21/2024 9:00 AM Sherman Oaks - Worth PV - Ortiz CP4B BU 10 South T - Wilson Jason Cooper Ray Aubele Wryan Coffee

2068 4/21/2024 10:00 AM South T - Wilson Arcadia - Towner CP4B GU 10
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1221 4/20/24 8:00 AM Pacific P - Diamond South T - Padilla CP5 BU 122 North - Paredes Lillian Llamas Huy Ngo Jocelyn Ramirez

1222 4/20/24 9:00 AM PV - Sigler North - Paredes CP5 BU 122 Pacific P - Diamond Mike Eyerly Max Eyerly Emily Mackay South T - Nelson Ryan Kitagawa Brian Heffernan Patrick Dougherty

2223 4/20/24 10:00 AM Encino - Lopez South T - Nelson CP5 GU 122 North - Paredes Lillian Llamas Huy Ngo Jocelyn Ramirez

2243 4/20/24 12:00 PM Covina - Luna Sherman Oaks - Cronin CP5 GU 123 South T - Nelson Ryan Kitagawa Brian Heffernan Patrick Dougherty Encino - Lopez Dan Persoff Joseph Cotto Sang Lee

2203 4/20/24 1:00 PM PV - Wells West - Doucette CP5 GU 121 Walnut - Almaguer Edgar Gutierrez Alberto Huazano Karen Huazano Woodland - Reyes Nick Gambino Dante Lorenzo James Reyes

2226 4/20/24 3:00 PM South T - Nelson Hawthorne - Nulty CP5 GU 122 Covina - Luna Santos Luna Gustavo Morales Britney Crawford

2246 4/20/24 4:00 PM Sherman Oaks - Cronin North T - Noorzaye CP5 GU 123 Hawthorne - Nulty Joseph Wise Nicholas otto

1201 4/20/24 8:00 AM Ontario - Figueroa South T - Hall CP6 BU 121 North T - Noorzaye Mohammad Noorzaye Farah Noorzaye Sergio Ochoa

2201 4/20/24 9:00 AM Downey - Rios PV - Wells CP6 GU 121 Ontario - Figueroa Juan Barragan Pablo Mejia Teresa Figueroa

2221 4/20/24 10:00 AM West T - Avery Woodland - Reyes CP6 GU 122 PV - Sigler Patrick O'Brian John Chaintreuil Tracey King-Ortega

1203 4/20/24 11:00 AM Downey - Castillo Ontario - Figueroa CP6 BU 121 PV - Sigler Patrick O'Brian John Chaintreuil Tracey King-Ortega Alhambra - Olea Manny Olea Victor Cruz John Tang

2241 4/20/24 12:00 PM Downey - Sanchez Hollywood - Cervera CP6 GU 123 Ontario - Figueroa Juan Barragan Pablo Mejia Teresa Figueroa Pacific P - Diamond Mike Eyerly Max Eyerly Emily Mackay

1223 4/20/24 1:00 PM South T - Padilla PV - Sigler CP6 BU 122 North T - Cojulun Raul Cojulun Steve Kim Victor Ortiz Downey - Sanchez Ricardo Alvares Enrique Terrazas Jose Sanchez

1205 4/20/24 2:00 PM Downey - Castillo North T - Cojulun CP6 BU 121 Sherman Oaks - Cronin Justin Cronin Josh Opos Matthew Hernandez South T - Hall Mike Alidio Jeremy Bastian Scott Jamison

2224 4/20/24 3:00 PM South T - Bird West T - Avery CP6 GU 122 Sherman Oaks - Cronin Justin Cronin Josh Opos Matthew Hernandez

2244 4/20/24 4:00 PM Walnut - Almaguer Downey - Sanchez CP6 GU 123 Alhambra - Olea Manny Olea Victor Cruz John Tang

1202 4/20/24 8:00 AM North T - Cojulun Walnut - Sandoval CP7 BU 121

2202 4/20/24 9:00 AM West - Doucette Alhambra - Olea CP7 GU 121 Walnut - Sandoval Sergio Sandoval Oscar Jimenez Garrette

2222 4/20/24 10:00 AM Hawthorne - Nulty South T - Bird CP7 GU 122 North T - Cojulun Raul Cojulun Steve Kim Victor Ortiz

1204 4/20/24 11:00 AM South T - Hall Walnut - Sandoval CP7 BU 121 Hawthorne - Nulty Joseph Wise Nicholas otto

2242 4/20/24 12:00 PM North T - Noorzaye Walnut - Almaguer CP7 GU 123 Walnut - Sandoval Sergio Sandoval Oscar Jimenez Garrette

1224 4/20/24 1:00 PM North - Paredes Pacific P - Diamond CP7 BU 122 South T - Hall Mike Alidio Jeremy Bastian Scott Jamison

2204 4/20/24 2:00 PM Alhambra - Olea Downey - Rios CP7 GU 121 Woodland - Reyes Nick Gambino Dante Lorenzo James Reyes North T - Noorzaye Mohammad Noorzaye Farah Noorzaye Sergio Ochoa

2225 4/20/24 3:00 PM Woodland - Reyes Encino - Lopez CP7 GU 122 Covina - Luna Santos Luna Gustavo Morales Britney Crawford

2245 4/20/24 4:00 PM Hollywood - Cervera Covina - Luna CP7 GU 123 Encino - Lopez Dan Persoff Joseph Cotto Sang Lee

1206 4/21/24 8:00 AM South T - Hall North T - Cojulun CP5 BU 121 Encino - Lopez Dan Persoff Joseph Cotto Sang Lee

1226 4/21/24 9:00 AM South T - Padilla North - Paredes CP5 BU 122 North T - Cojulun Raul Cojulun Steve Kim Victor Ortiz

2229 4/21/24 10:00 AM South T - Bird Encino - Lopez CP5 GU 122 South T - Hall Mike Alidio Jeremy Bastian Scott Jamison

1209 4/21/24 11:00 AM North T - Cojulun Ontario - Figueroa CP5 BU 121 Covina - Luna Santos Luna Gustavo Morales Britney Crawford

2249 4/21/24 12:00 PM Walnut - Almaguer Covina - Luna CP5 GU 123 Ontario - Figueroa Juan Barragan Pablo Mejia Teresa Figueroa

1210 4/21/24 2:00 PM Walnut - Sandoval Downey - Castillo CP5 BU 121 Walnut - Almaguer Edgar Gutierrez Alberto Huazano Karen Huazano

1207 4/21/24 8:00 AM Walnut - Sandoval Ontario - Figueroa CP6 BU 121 Downey - Sanchez Ricardo Alvares Enrique Terrazas Jose Sanchez

2205 4/21/24 9:00 AM Downey - Rios West - Doucette CP6 GU 121 South T - Nelson Ryan Kitagawa Brian Heffernan Patrick Dougherty

2227 4/21/24 10:00 AM South T - Nelson West T - Avery CP6 GU 122 Sherman Oaks - Cronin Justin Cronin Josh Opos Matthew Hernandez

2247 4/21/24 12:00 PM Sherman Oaks - Cronin Downey - Sanchez CP6 GU 123 Walnut - Sandoval Sergio Sandoval Oscar Jimenez Garrette

1225 4/21/24 8:00 AM Pacific P - Diamond PV - Sigler CP7 BU 122 Alhambra - Olea Manny Olea Victor Cruz John Tang

2206 4/21/24 9:00 AM PV - Wells Alhambra - Olea CP7 GU 121 PV - Sigler Patrick O'Brian John Chaintreuil Tracey King-Ortega

2228 4/21/24 10:00 AM Hawthorne - Nulty Woodland - Reyes CP7 GU 122 Pacific P - Diamond Mike Eyerly Max Eyerly Emily Mackay

1208 4/21/24 11:00 AM Downey - Castillo South T - Hall CP7 BU 121 Hawthorne - Nulty Joseph Wise Nicholas otto

2248 4/21/24 12:00 PM North T - Noorzaye Hollywood - Cervera CP7 GU 123 North - Paredes Lillian Llamas Huy Ngo Jocelyn Ramirez Woodland - Reyes Nick Gambino Dante Lorenzo James Reyes

Match # Date Time Home Away Field Gender Age Team Ref Crew Referee Assist Referee Assist Referee

1241 4/20/24 8:00 AM Hacienda H - Hornstra Pasadena - Cucullu MMS BU 12 Arcadia - Magluyan Sim Ling Justin Thomlinson Christopher Amici



1242 4/20/24 9:00 AM Arcadia - Magluyan North Red - Kim MMS BU 12 Hacienda H - Hornstra Mark Angulo Steve Hornstra Esmirna Urias

1243 4/20/24 10:00 AM North T - Maravilla San Pedro - Saputo MMS BU 12 Arcadia - Magluyan Sim Ling Justin Thomlinson Christopher Amici

1244 4/20/24 11:00 AM PV - Lewis Sherman Oaks MMS BU 12 Downey - Sanchez Ricardo Alvares Enrique Terrazas Jose Sanchez

1245 4/20/24 12:00 PM Pasadena - Cucullu Arcadia - Magluyan MMS BU 12 PV - Lewis George Lewis Bungo Usui Andy Dorfman

1246 4/20/24 1:00 PM North Red - Kim Hacienda h - Hornstra MMS BU 12 PV - Lewis George Lewis Bungo Usui Andy Dorfman

1247 4/20/24 2:00 PM San Pedro - Saputo PV - Lewis MMS BU 12 Hacienda H - Hornstra Mark Angulo Steve Hornstra Esmirna Urias

1248 4/20/24 3:00 PM Sherman Oaks North T - Maravilla MMS BU 12 Walnut - Almaguer Edgar Gutierrez Alberto Huazano Karen Huazano

1249 4/21/24 8:00 AM Hacienda h - Hornstra Arcadia - Magluyan MMS BU 12 North T - Noorzaye Mohammad Noorzaye Farah Noorzaye Sergio Ochoa

1250 4/21/24 9:00 AM Pasadena - Cucullu North Red - Kim MMS BU 12 Hacienda H - Hornstra Mark Angulo Steve Hornstra Esmirna Urias

1251 4/21/24 10:00 AM North T - Maravilla PV - Lewis MMS BU 12 Arcadia - Magluyan Sim Ling Justin Thomlinson Christopher Amici

1252 4/21/24 11:00 AM San Pedro - Saputo Sherman Oaks MMS BU 12 PV - Lewis George Lewis Bungo Usui Andy Dorfman

Match # Date Time Home Away Field Gender Age Team Ref Crew Referee Assit Referee Assit Referee Standby Team Ref Crew Standby Referee

Standby Assistant 

Referee
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2401 4/20/2024 8:00 AM Long Beach - Lundsford South T - Roberts CP1 GU 141 North t - O'Connell Tom O'Connell Greg Evans Manuel Muniz

2402 4/20/2024 9:00 AM Downey - Powell North t - O'Connell CP1 GU 141 Santa M - Byrne Anthony Martin Connan Snider Chris Byrne

2421 4/20/2024 10:00 AM PV - Garth North T - Gamboa CP1 GU 142 Long Beach - Lundsford Matt Lunsford

2422 4/20/2024 11:00 AM PV - Rozac Culver City - Cesar CP1 GU 142 Long Beach - Lundsford Matt Lunsford

2423 4/20/2024 12:00 PM West - Chaudhri Sherman Oaks - Hernandez CP1 GU 142

2403 4/20/2024 1:00 PM South T - Roberts Downey - Powell CP1 GU 141

2404 4/20/2024 2:00 PM North t - O'Connell Long Beach - Lundsford CP1 GU 141 Downey - Powell Johnny Lemucchi William Del Valle Win Powell

2424 4/20/2024 3:00 PM Culver City - Cesar PV - Garth CP1 GU 142 Downey - Powell Johnny Lemucchi William Del Valle Win Powell

2425 4/20/2024 4:00 PM North T - Gamboa West - Chaudhri CP1 GU 142 North t - O'Connell Tom O'Connell Greg Evans Manuel Muniz

2426 4/20/2024 5:00 PM Sherman Oaks - Hernandez PV - Rozac CP1 GU 142 Santa M - Byrne Anthony Martin Connan Snider Chris Byrne

2405 4/21/2024 8:00 AM Long Beach - Lundsford Downey - Powell CP1 GU 141 North t - O'Connell Tom O'Connell Greg Evans Manuel Muniz

2406 4/21/2024 9:00 AM South T - Roberts North t - O'Connell CP1 GU 141 Downey - Powell Johnny Lemucchi William Del Valle Win Powell

2427 4/21/2024 10:00 AM Sherman Oaks - Hernandez PV - Garth CP1 GU 142 Santa M - Byrne Anthony Martin Connan Snider Chris Byrne Long Beach - Lundsford Matt Lunsford

Match # Date Time Home Away Field Gender Age Team Ref Crew Referee Assist Referee Assist Referee

1421 4/20/2024 8:00 AM Covina - Luna Hawthorne - Collazo VE BU 142 Hacienda HTs - Ramos Yovani Ramos Omar Barragan Ronald Lanuza

1422 4/20/2024 9:00 AM West T - Carver Corona - Cruz VE BU 142 Covina - Luna Mark Harms Steve Linger Rich Espinosa

1401 4/20/2024 10:00 AM Hacienda HTs - Ramos Santa M - Trussler VE BU 141 Corona - Cruz Jesus Cisneros Byron De La Vega Brianna Cacao

1402 4/20/2024 11:00 AM South T - flynn West T - Lee VE BU 141 Santa M - Trussler Doug Trussler Tim Langmaack Eric Price

1423 4/20/2024 12:00 PM Covina - Luna West T - Carver VE BU 142 Hacienda HTs - Ramos Yovani Ramos Omar Barragan Ronald Lanuza

1424 4/20/2024 1:00 PM Hawthorne - Collazo Corona - Cruz VE BU 142 Covina - Luna Mark Harms Steve Linger Rich Espinosa

1403 4/20/2024 2:00 PM Santa M - Trussler South T - flynn VE BU 141 Corona - Cruz Jesus Cisneros Byron De La Vega Brianna Cacao

1404 4/20/2024 3:00 PM West T - Lee Hacienda HTs - Ramos VE BU 141 Santa M - Trussler Doug Trussler Tim Langmaack Eric Price

1405 4/21/2024 10:00 AM Hacienda HTs - Ramos South T - flynn VE BU 142 Santa M - Trussler Doug Trussler Tim Langmaack Eric Price

1406 4/21/2024 11:00 AM Santa M - Trussler West T - Lee VE BU 142 Hacienda HTs - Ramos Yovani Ramos Omar Barragan Ronald Lanuza

1428 4/21/2024 12:00 PM Corona - Cruz Hawthorne - Collazo VE BU 142 Covina - Luna Mark Harms Steve Linger Rich Espinosa

1429 4/21/2024 1:00 PM West T - Carver Covina - Luna VE BU 141 Corona - Cruz Jesus Cisneros Byron De La Vega Brianna Cacao

Match # Date Time Home Away Field Gender Division Team Ref Crew Referee Assist Referee Assist Referee

1601 4/20/2024 9:15 AM Hacienda Hts - Erlandsen Culver C - Budhwani CP2 BU 16 North T - Checa Andre McNeal Mark Worthge Justin Brenan

1901 4/20/2024 10:30 AM Downey - Galvan North T - Checa CP2 BU 19 Culver C - Budhwani Jorge Reyes Shota Watanabe Junji Watanabe

1603 4/20/2024 1:15 PM Culver C - Budhwani S Ontario - Ganan CP2 BU 16 North T - Checa Andre McNeal Mark Worthge Justin Brenan

1903 4/20/2024 2:30 PM North T - Checa Hawthone - Guerrero CP2 BU 19

2605 4/20/2024 3:45 PM Santa M - Byrne PV - Scotto CP2 GU 16 Culver C - Budhwani Jorge Reyes Shota Watanabe Junji Watanabe

2602 4/20/2024 8:00 AM PV - Scotto North T - McNeal CP3 GU 16

1602 4/20/2024 9:15 AM S Ontario - Ganan Norht T - Navarro CP3 BU 16

1902 4/20/2024 10:30 AM Hawthone - Guerrero Norh T - Young CP3 BU 19

2604 4/20/2024 12:00 PM North T - McNeal Santa M - Byrne CP3 GU 16

1604 4/20/2024 1:15 PM Norht T - Navarro Hacienda Hts - Erlandsen CP3 BU 16

1904 4/20/2024 2:30 PM Norh T - Young Downey - Galvan CP3 BU 19

1605 4/21/2024 9:15 AM Hacienda Hts - Erlandsen S Ontario - Ganan CP2 BU 16

1905 4/21/2024 10:30 AM Downey - Galvan Hawthone - Guerrero CP2 BU 19 Culver C - Budhwani Jorge Reyes Shota Watanabe Junji Watanabe

1606 4/21/2024 9:15 AM Culver C - Budhwani Norht T - Navarro CP3 BU 16 North T - Checa Andre McNeal Mark Worthge Justin Brenan

1906 4/21/2024 10:30 AM North T - Checa Norh T - Young CP3 BU 19


